
FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY 

VIERNES SABADO DOMINGO LUNES MARTES MIERCOLES JUEVES 

 

 

 

 14:00 

10:00 

11:00 

12:00 

All activities are weather permitting. Activities may be substituted for an alternative 

 
15:00 

- 
17:00 Arts ‘n’ 

Crafts 
Chocolate 

Party 

Face  
painting & 

fun games 
Themed Day 

Charlie’s 
Kitchen   

 


