

## ACTIVITIES & ENTERTAINMENT

## ACTIVIDADES Y ENTRETENIMIENTO

All activities are weather permitting. Activities may be substituted for an alternative

	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY
	VIERNES	SABADO	DOMINGO	LUNES	MARTES	MIERCOLES	JUEVES
10:00	cdlds 1 Aqud Aerobics	Roof Top Stretching	NO Activities Toddy	cdtds 1 Aqud Aerobics	Roof Top Stretching	colds 1 Aqud Aerobics	NO Activities Toddy
11:00	361 welcome Meeting	Leisure Centre Darts tournament		Leisure Centre Riller Pool	Leisure Centre Table Tennis	Leisure Centre Badminton tournament	
12:00	Leisure Air Hockey Tournament	sjoelen		colds Fun Quiz	sjoelen	cdlds Fun Quiz	
14:00	361 Cocktail Demonstration	colds Bingo		Cdlds Bingo	Calas Poolside  Games	cdlds Bingo	

## Leisure Centre 15:00

## 17:00 Arts 'n'

CHARLIE BEAR'S KID'S GLUB
THS 'IN' Chocolate Charlie's

Party Today

Face Painting + fun games

Themed Day

Charlie's Kitchen NO Activities Toddy

come and join in the funt